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Link do produktu: https://automatyka.mjmkielce.pl/transf-230v12v2-08a-tszs-25005m-p-70482.html

Opis produktu
Producent
Typ transformatora
Moc
Napiecie pierwotne
Napiecie wtérne 1
Prad uzwojenia wtérnego 1
Wyprowadzenia
Montaz
Masa
Klasa szczelnosci
Klasa cieplna
Zgodnos$¢ z norma
Klasa izolacji
Wymiar A
Wymiar Al
Wymiar B
Wymiar B1
Wymiar C
Wymiar C1
Wymiar D
Wymiar D1

Wymiar E

Wytrzymatos¢ elektryczna izolacji

Klasa palnosci

TRANSF. 230V/12V/2,08A TSZS 25/005M

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

INDEL
zalewany
60VA
230V AC
24V
2,5A
listwa zaciskowa
DIN
1kg
IPOO
Ta40B
PN-EN 61558
1l
70mm
47,2mm
61,2mm
41,2mm
60,5mm
51,3mm
77,5mm
47,5mm
88mm
4kV/60s

UL94Vv-0

150,00 zt
04039
04039

KRZYSZTOF KLIBISZ INDEL
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